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Description

200101250000
26871

01/25/2001
08:44:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200012050004
18251

200101250000
26861

01/25/2001
08:44:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

26 85 200012050004
18251

Lot#:7 Book:26
Pg:85
Desc:2000-
41825

200102070000
43121

02/07/2001
08:39:16

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 102 200010030003
46491

Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:102
Desc:2000-
34649

200103280001
14221

03/28/2001
10:42:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200012050004
18341

200103280001
14231

03/28/2001
10:46:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101030000
00491

200104090001
33841

04/09/2001
02:00:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
RICKEY D

199610230003
52401

200104240001
59081

04/24/2001
10:35:33

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101310000
34061

200108030003
24741

08/03/2001
03:34:58

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101030000
00491

200108150003
45971

08/15/2001
09:17:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

25 17 200106200002
54181

Lot#:7 Book:25
Pg:17
Desc:2001-
25418

200108270003
64861

08/27/2001
08:34:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

6 52 200108270003
64851

Lot#:6 Lot:1
Book:6 Pg:52
Desc:WINDHO
VER    2001-
36485

200109040003
77901

09/04/2001
08:12:26

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101290000
30861

200109040003
79761

09/04/2001
12:27:41

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200105090001
84221

200109170004
02301

09/17/2001
01:18:30

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200106270002
65961

200110170004
50001

10/17/2001
01:30:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

25 113 200107250003
08651

Lot#:31
Book:25
Pg:113
Desc:2001-
30865  2001-
44999



200112130005
47901

12/13/2001
03:55:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200109120003
95371

200112180005
55491

12/18/2001
03:30:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee RELEASES NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200107240003
06771

200112180005
55501

12/18/2001
03:30:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200107240003
06771

200101240000
25821

01/24/2001
10:02:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200012050004
18351

200102070000
43071

02/07/2001
08:35:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200010020003
45811

200102070000
43061

02/07/2001
08:35:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200010020003
45811

200102070000
43131

02/07/2001
08:39:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

8 102 200010030003
46491

Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:102
Desc:2000-
34649

200102080000
45321

02/08/2001
10:29:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200012150004
32841

200103050000
74491

03/05/2001
10:31:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

25 113 200011220004
04841

Lot#:90
Book:25
Pg:113
Desc:2000-
40484

200103050000
74501

03/05/2001
10:31:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011220004
04841

200103280001
14211

03/28/2001
10:42:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200012050004
18341

200103280001
14241

03/28/2001
10:46:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101300000
32911

200103300001
18551

03/30/2001
10:28:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101030000
00501

200104240001
59071

04/24/2001
10:35:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200101310000
34061

200104260001
63611

04/26/2001
10:20:35

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200012140004
30681



200104260001
63621

04/26/2001
10:20:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200012140004
30681


