Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101250000 26871	01/25/2001 08:44:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200012050004 18251	
200101250000 26861	01/25/2001 08:44:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			26	85	200012050004 18251	Lot#:7 Book:26 Pg:85 Desc:2000- 41825
200102070000 43121	02/07/2001 08:39:16	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			8	102	200010030003 46491	Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:102 Desc:2000- 34649
200103280001 14221	03/28/2001 10:42:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200012050004 18341	
200103280001 14231	03/28/2001 10:46:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101030000 00491	
200104090001 33841	04/09/2001 02:00:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, RICKEY D					199610230003 52401	
200104240001 59081	04/24/2001 10:35:33	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101310000 34061	
200108030003 24741	08/03/2001 03:34:58	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101030000 00491	
200108150003 45971	08/15/2001 09:17:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE			25	17	200106200002 54181	Lot#:7 Book:25 Pg:17 Desc:2001- 25418
200108270003 64861	08/27/2001 08:34:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			6	52	200108270003 64851	Lot#:6 Lot:1 Book:6 Pg:52 Desc:WINDHC VER 2001- 36485
200109040003 77901	09/04/2001 08:12:26	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200101290000 30861	
200109040003 79761	09/04/2001 12:27:41	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200105090001 84221	
200109170004 02301	09/17/2001 01:18:30	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200106270002 65961	
200110170004 50001	10/17/2001 01:30:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			25	113	200107250003 08651	Lot#:31 Book:25 Pg:113 Desc:2001- 30865 2001- 44999

		T	T	T	I	I	I	T		T	Ī
200112130005 47901	12/13/2001 03:55:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200109120003 95371	
200112180005 55491	12/18/2001 03:30:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	RELEASES	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200107240003 06771	
200112180005 55501	12/18/2001 03:30:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200107240003 06771	
200101240000 25821	01/24/2001 10:02:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200012050004 18351	
200102070000 43071	02/07/2001 08:35:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200010020003 45811	
200102070000 43061	02/07/2001 08:35:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					200010020003 45811	
200102070000 43131	02/07/2001 08:39:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			8	102	200010030003 46491	Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:102 Desc:2000- 34649
200102080000 45321	02/08/2001 10:29:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200012150004 32841	
200103050000 74491	03/05/2001 10:31:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			25	113	200011220004 04841	Lot#:90 Book:25 Pg:113 Desc:2000- 40484
200103050000 74501	03/05/2001 10:31:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011220004 04841	
200103280001 14211	03/28/2001 10:42:07	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200012050004 18341	
200103280001 14241	03/28/2001 10:46:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101300000 32911	
200103300001 18551	03/30/2001 10:28:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101030000 00501	
200104240001 59071	04/24/2001 10:35:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200101310000 34061	
200104260001 63611	04/26/2001 10:20:35	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200012140004 30681	